e

State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
of Delhi from Ward No and name 85 (Name) WEST PATEL NAGAR

Election to the Municipal Corporation .
Number of yatid Sotes.Castia favenr:of Number of |Number|Number| Total {Remarks

Poling Station
of of votes
IS Nod Name ANJALI|MEENU SANDHAYA| KAVITA ISANGEETA] NOTA Valid |[Rejected tendered] votes for
KUMARI CHAUHAN DEVI votes | votes votes |recorded n—n_._.E.h_N
as station
NOTA

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
695 5| 1300

22

1 2
1 [GOVT 124 236
(GIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
SENIOR
ISECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
INAGAR NEW
[DELHI

2 VT. 22 288 47 365 39 3
[GIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
ISENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
[NAGAR NEW
IDELHI

3 |GOVT. 41 201 48] 252 33 6 581 0
GIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
ISENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
INAGAR NEW
[DELHI

4 |GOVT. 4 161 25 245 7 3 444 O 3l 784
GIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM

75 359 4 9

764 0 3| 1497

[=a]

1167

IPlace :
Dated :




GAR NEW
»#|DELHI

s

OVT.

IRLS/GOVT.BOYS

ENIOR

ECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM

AGAR NEW
DELHI

17]

157

17

250]

20

465

B7H

6 _Moﬁ
IRLS/GOVT.BOYS

ISENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
INAGAR NEW
IDELHI

32

118

34

301

20

506

1057

GOVT.
GIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
INAGAR NEW

ELHI

18

248

295

15

619

1244

VT
IGIRLS/GOVT.BOYS]
ISENIOR.
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
INAGAR NEW
IDELHI

157]

14

162

353

747

(GOVT.
IGIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
[SENIOR.
SECONDARY
ISCHOOL PREM
NAGAR NEW
DELHI

178

10

183

387

780

10

[RAMIAS PRY,
[SCHOOL ANAND
IPARVAT KARCL
[BAGH AREA

1424

58

190

403

11

RAMIAS PRY,
ISCHOOL ANAND

123

236|

521

Place ;
ated :




VAT KAROL
/IBAGH AREA

/12 [RAMJAS PRIMARY

SCHOQL ANAND
[PARVAT KAROL
[BAGH AREA

193

87

253

545

1109

13 [RAMIJAS PRY.

ISCHOOL ANAND
PARVAT KAROL
[BAGH AREA

150

85

121

362

681

14 [RAMIJAS PRY.

SCHOOL ANAND
[PARVAT KAROL
BAGH AREA

45

216

11

560

1352

15 [MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL THAN
SINGH NAGAR-TI
ANAND PARVAT

—._M\_MWOF BAGH

314

53

280

36

693

1429

16 [MC PRIMARY

CHOOL THAN

INGH NAGAR-II
AND PARVAT

{AROL BAGH

268

83

319

682

1327

17 [RAMJIAS PRY.

SCHOOL ANAND
[PARVAT KAROL
[BAGH AREA

159

51

153

380

769

1

8 |MCPRIMARY
ISCHOOL THAN
SINGH NAGAR-II
IANAND PARVAT
[KAROL BAGH
IAREA

157

68|

171

405

847

1

9 {MC PRIMARY
ISCHOOL THAN
SINGH NAGAR-II
IANAND PARVAT
OLBAGH

16%

58

163

10

40

Place :
ated :

P




-4 d PARVAT KAROL

A

LAMIAS PRY.
SCHOOL ANAND

BAGH AREA

75

n

920

200

508

21

[RAMJAS SCHOOL,
ANAND PARVAT

152

B3

238

479

1055

22

RAMIAS SCHOOL,
ANAND PARVAT

133

317

568

1054

k)

[RAMIAS SCHOOL,
ANAND PARVAT

83

163

283

546

1095

24

[RANIAS SCHOOL,
NAND PARVAT

=1 .

165

331

595

1176

25

MIAS SCHOOL,
IANAND PARVAT

o8

250

461

831

26

RAMJAS SCHOOL,
IANAND PARVAT

61

qoﬁ

175

315

685}

27

G.B.S.5.S WEST
[PATEL NAGAR

296

20

299

12

638§

12

1349

28

S N GIRI PUBLIC
SCHOOL T-53
[PUNJABI BASTI
[BALJEET NAGAR

244

26

335

12

624

14494

29

S N GIRI FUBLIC
SCHOOL T-53
[PUNJABI BASTI

IBALJEET NAGAR

12

233

307

602

1274

30

B.5.5.5 WEST
PATEL NAGAR

10

181

20

278

14]

511

10708

3l

G.B.5.5.5 WEST
[PATEL NAGAR

13

231

29

346

15

637

1433

32

G.B.5.5.5 WEST
IPATEL NAGAR

175]

24

218

22

458

966

33 |G.B.5.5.S WEST

IPATEL NAGAR

10

234

26

249

25

550

1325

34 JG.B.5.5.5 WEST

PATEL NAGAR

14

151

11

181

3804

T8

35 JG.B.5.5.5 WEST

[PATEL NAGAR

232

274

544

36 [BHARTIYA VIDYA

INIKETAN
D087/3A/3, STREET

NO.-21, PREM

42

143

23

555

8208

Place :

Ew.& :




GAR, NEAR
ASABIT MANDI
\\ CHOWK, NEHRU

/] INAGAR

37 [BHARTIYA VIDYA
INIKETAN
2087/3A73, STREET
NO.-21, PREM
INAGAR, NEAR
SABIL MANDI
ICHOWE, NEHRU
INAGAR

20,

131

30

351

54

630

1286

38 |BHARTIYA VIDYA
INIKETAN
2087/3A/3, STREET
NO.-21, PREM
INAGAR, NEAR
SABJI MANDI
CHOWK, NEHRU
INAGAR

25

189

27

383

69

701

1428

19 IGOVT.
GIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
INAGAR NEW
DELEHI

18

182

13

450

54

7208

1469

40 [DAFFODILS
lcONVENT
SCHOOL, 114,
GALI NO. 12,
NEHRU NAGAR,
NEW DELH

19

170

25

382

48

649

1258

41 |DAFFODILS
CONVENT
SCHOOL, 114,
IGALI NO. 12,
NEHRU NAGAR,
NEW DELII

24

203

i1

mn

41

673

1374

42 INEW S N GIRI
PUBLIC SCHOOL
2087/5AB-1, GALI

33

191

24

438

787

Place :
Dated :




\

.21 PREM

ANAGAR

3

I'WEW S N GIRI
PUBLIC SCHOOL
087/5AB-1, GALI
INO. 21 PREM
NAGAR

11

260,

31

302§

29

640

14008

G B.5.S.5 WEST

285

43

387

17

T4

1402

45

[PATEL NAGAR
[MCD PRIMARY
}GIRLS SCHOOL 22-
LOCK WEST
ATEL NAGAR

192

100

401

10

7204

10]

1324

[\MCD PRIMARY
IGIRLS SCHOOL 22-
BLOCK WEST
PATEL NAGAR

248

58

282

609

1257

47

[MCD PRIMARY
$GIRLS SCHOOL 22-
[BLOCK WEST
PATEL WAGAR

164

26

237

438

854

48

MCD PRIMARY
}GIRLS SCHOOL 22-
BLOCK WEST
PATEL NAGAR

289

33

388

T24

1429

49

MCD PRIMARY
GIRLS SCHOOL 22-
[BLOCK WEST
PATEL NAGAR

212

45

420

695

)

1319

50

IMCD PRIMARY
GIRLS SCHOOL 22-
[BLOCK WEST

PATEL NAGAR

11

288

49

331

743

1415

51

SARVODAYA BAL
VIDYALAYA WEST
PATEL NAGAR

293

12

g2

761

1420

52

SARVODAYA BAL
[VIDYALAYA WEST
[PATEL NAGAR

10

71

281

652

53

SARVODAYA BAL
[VIDYALAYA WEST

PATEL NAGAR

10

167

14

1404

3344

Place :
(Dated :

) *Re(‘
K i S




VODAYA BAL 4 131 28 268 9 4
DYALAYA WEST - [ 95
ATEL NAGAR
\ 55 ARVODAYA BAL 3 114 26 166 o 1
DYALAYA WEST 310 0
ATEL NAGAR 1 596
otal No. of votes 603] 10464 2732 15781
recorded at Poling Station B1g kit 3067
™o, of votes recorded oo 2] 1 1 0 274| 61854
Postal ballot papers 1 0 4 1
Total votes polled 603 10466) 2733 15782 817l 274 °
e 30675 1 0
Dated :




